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Position

Community Development Director

Acting Planning Manager

Senior Management Analyst

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Planning Manager
Management Analyst
Associate Planner
Associate Planner
Assistant Planner
Senior Planner

Special Project Manager
Administrative Assistant
Senior Planner

Planning Technician
Associate Planner
Assistant Planner

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee
Menifee

Menifee

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$204,977
$132,019
$110,908
$101,864
$96,695
$95,840
$88,990
$84,592
$80,858
$68,692
$62,256
$57,055
$52,195
$17,007
$15,759
$13,232
$10,373
$3,488



