	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Development Director		Menifee	Community Development	\$204,977
2.	Acting Planning Manager		Menifee	Community Development	\$132,019
3.	Senior Management Analyst		Menifee	Community Development	\$110,908
4.	Senior Planner		Menifee	Community Development	\$101,864
5.	Senior Planner		Menifee	Community Development	\$96,695
6.	Planning Manager		Menifee	Community Development	\$95,840
7.	Management Analyst		Menifee	Community Development	\$88,990
8.	Associate Planner		Menifee	Community Development	\$84,592
9.	Associate Planner		Menifee	Community Development	\$80,858
10.	Assistant Planner		Menifee	Community Development	\$68,692
11.	Senior Planner		Menifee	Community Development	\$62,256
12.	Special Project Manager		Menifee	Community Development	\$57,055
13.	Administrative Assistant		Menifee	Community Development	\$52,195
14.	Senior Planner		Menifee	Community Development	\$17,007
15.	Planning Technician		Menifee	Community Development	\$15,759
16.	Associate Planner		Menifee	Community Development	\$13,232
17.	Assistant Planner		Menifee	Community Development	\$10,373
18.	Intern		Menifee	Community Development	\$3,488